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1] 4| 30{8. EHEAE Hil |#E@ERe-88-EF) 4,062 595,938
2| 4| 30{9. AEE Hil [EEZHBENIITHHAERE 30,000 565,938
3| 5| 30|8. EHEAE HZ |(HEGEB-20-KF) 4,062 561,876
4| 5| 31/9. A& Hil [EEZHBTAEAERE 30,000 531,876
5| 6] 30|8. EHEAE HZ |HE@E@e-58-RE-ER) 4737 527,139
6| 6| 30[9. AEE Hil |BEZEEhT S EaRE 30,000 497,139
7| 7| 31{8. BEHEAE B2 |FEGEE-#8-KA) 4062 493,077
8| 7| 31{9. A& Hil |FE8ZMBhd oBEaRE 30,000 463,077
9| 8| 31|8. EHEAER HiZ |%E@EAB-ER-ERE) 4062 459,015
10| 8| 31|9. AEE Hil [EE%HBhTARERE 30,000 429,015
11 8| 31|8. EHEAE H |HAERA 9,024 419,991
12| 9| 30|8. EHEAE HiD |%E@E#B-EH-KE) 4062 415,929
13| 9| 30/9. A4EE Hil [[EEh%BidoBERE 30,000 385,929
14| 10| 31|8. EHEAE H |H#EGAE-E8-RE) 4062 381,867
15| 10f 31[9. A& Hil |EBZ@BdToMaERE 30,000 351,867
16 11| 7/10. BHE Hil [27UvhEBAE(GES) 16,200 335,667
17] 11| 7[10. EHE Hil |2T7LyhBAESEIZILE (FE 2,370 333,297
18] 11| 30|8. EHEAE H |HEGEBE-28-EE) 4062 329,235
19] 11 30lo. AEE Bl [EEEHMTIRaRE 30,000( 299,235
20 12| 7[10. EHE Hil |27LvhBAZESEIZILE (2ES 2,370 296,865
21| 12| 31|8. EHEAE Hil |(HE(EE-28-EF-ER) 6,087 290,778
22| 12| 31[9. AEE Hil [EE%#Eh7oRaRE 30,000 260,778
23 1| 7{10. EHE HiZ [27LvhBAESEZILE (3EY 2,370 258,408
24| 1| 31|8. BHEAE Rl |FE@ER-88-EF) 4062 254,346
25| 1| 31}9. AEE Hil [[EE%fBhT OHMAERE 30,000 224,346
26| 2| 7/10. BHE Hil |27LvhBAESEIZLE (4ES 2,370 221,976
27| 2| 28|8. EHBEBAE Hil |[H#E@EB-28-EF) 4062 217,914
28| 2| 28|9. AHE Hil |FBEMBITIRERE 30,000 187,914
29| 3| 7|10. EHE B [2T7LyFEAESEIZILE (5E S 2,370 185,544
30 3| 31|8. EHBEAE Hil |#EEB-E8) 3312 182,232
31 3| 3119. A& Hil |FBz@EbToMang 30,000 152,232




